
Soil and Water Conservation Commissio

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Soil & Water Conservation Commission 2,505,000 2,440,700 2,706,500 2,726,500 2,977,400 2,653,700

Total 2,505,000 2,440,700 2,706,500 2,726,500 2,977,400 2,653,700

By Fund Source

General 2,249,800 2,265,900 2,306,400 2,306,400 2,634,200 2,311,700
Dedicated 185,200 162,400 290,100 290,100 293,200 292,000
Federal 0 0 60,000 80,000 0 0
Other 70,000 12,400 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000

Total 2,505,000 2,440,700 2,706,500 2,726,500 2,977,400 2,653,700

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,052,200 953,300 1,137,800 1,137,800 1,219,400 1,151,400
Operating Expenditures 349,600 312,600 465,500 485,500 423,000 399,100
Capital Outlay 0 71,600 0 0 22,100 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 1,103,200 1,103,200 1,103,200 1,103,200 1,312,900 1,103,200
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2,505,000 2,440,700 2,706,500 2,726,500 2,977,400 2,653,700

FTP Positions 16.0017.0016.0016.0016.0016.00

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

2,306,40016.00 2,706,5003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 16.00 2,306,400 2,706,500

00.00 20,0004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 20,000

2,726,50016.005.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 2,306,400 2,306,40016.00 2,726,500

2,726,50016.007.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 2,306,400 2,306,40016.00 2,726,500

00.00 (100,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (100,000)

2,626,50016.009.00  FY 2014 Base 2,306,400 2,306,40016.00 2,626,500

11,7000.00 13,60010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 11,700 13,600

(6,400)0.00 (6,400)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (6,400) (6,400)

8,7000.00 9,90010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

2,643,60016.0011.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 2,320,400 2,311,70016.00 2,633,700

Soil & Water Conservation Commissio
4,900 00.000.00 4,900 0NRCS Office Space12.01

12,100 00.000.00 12,100 0SWCC Office Relocation to Borah Build12.02

209,700 00.000.00 209,700 0Match funds for local Conservation Dist12.03

20,000 20,0000.000.00 0 0Professional/technical services12.04

87,100 00.001.00 87,100 0Water Quality Resource Conservation12.05

2,977,40017.0013.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 2,634,200 2,311,70016.00 2,653,700

1.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 5,300327,800 (52,800)270,900

6.25% 0.00% 0.23%14.21% 10.01% -1.95%
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